

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:

ITB No.: **2023c-ICTS3(003&016)-BII-CB-023a**

Project Title: **Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)**

**Lot no. 1 | ABC: Php310,443,670.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
	<b>CAR</b>									
	<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>									
1	Laptop		46	7,268	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	158	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	316	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	316	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	158	-	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Smart TV Package</b>									
2	Smart TV		5	75	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	75	-	-	-	-	-	-
									-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-								
		<b>Total Price in words</b>								

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 2 | ABC: Php492,036,640.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION I</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	11,546	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	251	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	502	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	502	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	251	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	95	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	95	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>						-	-

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 3 | ABC: Php469,727,850.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION II</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	11,040	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	240	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	480	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	480	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	240	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	75	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	75	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-							-	-
			<b>Total Price in words</b>							

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:

ITB No.: **2023c-ICTS3(003&016)-BII-CB-023a**

Project Title: **Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)**

**Lot no. 4 | ABC: Php643,961,870.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION III</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	15,088	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	328	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	656	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	656	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	328	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	145	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	145	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>						-	-

Notes:

1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.

2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:

ITB No.: **2023c-ICTS3(003&016)-BII-CB-023a**

Project Title: **Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)**

**Lot no. 5 | ABC: Php282,953,770.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
	<b>NCR</b>									
	<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>									
1	Laptop		46	6,578	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	143	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	286	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	286	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	143	-	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>Smart TV Package</b>									
2	Smart TV		5	110	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	110	-	-	-	-	-	-
									-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>							

Notes:

1. Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.

2. Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:

ITB No.: **2023c-ICTS3(003&016)-BII-CB-023a**

Project Title: **Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)**

**Lot no. 6 | ABC: Php681,810,580.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION IV-A</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	15,962	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	347	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	694	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	694	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	347	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	165	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	165	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>						-	-

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 7 | ABC: Php348,822,770.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION IV-B</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	8,188	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	178	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	356	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	356	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	178	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	65	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	65	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	<b>-</b>	<b>Total Price in words</b>							

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 8 | ABC: Php581,391,180.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION V</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	13,662	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	297	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	594	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	594	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	297	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	95	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	95	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>						-	-

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)



**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 9 | ABC: Php679,162,040.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION VI</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	15,916	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	346	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	692	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	692	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	346	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	150	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	150	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-								
			<b>Total Price in words</b>							

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 10 | ABC: Php680,398,480.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION VII</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	15,962	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	347	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	694	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	694	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	347	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	135	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	135	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>						-	-

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 11 | ABC: Php648,377,240.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION VIII</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	331	15,226	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1		331	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2		662	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2		662	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1		331	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	23	115	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5		115	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-							-	-
										<b>Total Price in words</b>

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 12 | ABC: Php505,103,680.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION X</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	11,822	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1	257	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2	514	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2	514	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1	257	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	125	-	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5	125	-	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-	<b>Total Price in words</b>						-	-

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)

**Price Schedule Form**

Name of Bidder:	
ITB No.:	<b>2023c-ICTS3(003&amp;016)-BII-CB-023a</b>
Project Title:	<b>Supply, Delivery, and Maintenance of DCP E-Classroom Packages 2022 (Rebid)</b>

**Lot no. 13 | ABC: Php359,476,620.00**

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
Item No.	Description	Country of Origin	Number of Package/s	Total Quantities	Direct Cost	Indirect Costs			Unit price EXW (cols. 6+7+8+9)	Total Price delivered Final Destination (Bid Price) (cols. 5*10)
					Estimated price per unit	Sales and other taxes payable	Cost of other incidental Services	Cost of Freight and Transportation up to Delivery Site		
<b>REGION XI</b>										
<b>eLearning Cart Package</b>										
1	Laptop		46	183	8,418	-	-	-	-	-
	Smart TV		1		183	-	-	-	-	-
	Wireless Router		2		366	-	-	-	-	-
	Charging/Storage Cart		2		366	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		1		183	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Smart TV Package</b>										
2	Smart TV		5	17	85	-	-	-	-	-
	External Hard Drive		5		85	-	-	-	-	-
<b>Total Price:</b>	<b>P</b>	-								
			<b>Total Price in words</b>							

Notes:

- Unit Price per item (col. 10) is computed as Column 6 + Column 7 + Column 8 + Column 9.
- Total Price delivered to Final Destination (Bid Price) (Col. 11) is computed as Column 5 \* Column 10.

\*In case of discrepancies between or among the Schedule of Requirements of the bidding document and the Price Schedule Form insofar as the lists of items and quantities are concerned, those appearing in the **PRICE SCHEDULE FORM SHALL PREVAIL.**

Accomplish this form in accordance with ITB Clause 12 and, specifically 12.1(a) thereof. Rates and prices for all the lots described in the Technical Specifications and Schedule of Requirements shall be indicated, therefore, all columns shall be filled-out. Where a required item is provided, but no price is indicated, the same shall be considered as non-responsive and, thus, automatically disqualified. Specify that items are being offered for free to the government by indicating dash (-) or zero ("0") or not applicable (N/A)